Present directorships

Seah Moon Ming

Directorship

Name of Company

Alexandra Health Pte Ltd

Alexandra Health System Pte Ltd
DSO National Laboratories

Lan Ting Holdings Pte. Ltd.

Pavilion Energy Investments Pte. Ltd.

Pavilion Energy Management Pte. Ltd.

Pavilion Energy Pte. Ltd.

Pavilion Energy Tanz Investment | Pte.
Ltd.

Pavilion Energy Tanz Investment Il Pte.
Ltd.

Pavilion Energy Tanz Investment Il Pte.

Ltd.

Pavilion Gas Pte. Ltd.

Pavilion Strategic Holdings | Pte. Ltd.
Pavilion Strategic Holdings Il Pte. Ltd.
Pavilion Strategic Holdings Il Pte. Ltd.
Pavilion Strategic Holdings V Pte. Ltd.
SIM University

Singapore Cooperation Enterprise
Singapore Technologies Electronics
Limited

TP Innovation Holdings Pte Ltd

Trek 2000 International Ltd

Trusted Board Ltd

International Enterprise Singapore

Temasek Polytechnic

Registration No

200717564H
201108254N
199701777M
201311143G
201211687K
201312032E

2012101072
201405831E

201405907G

201405874H

201211671M
201313596N

201311270G

201311268C

201329229K

2005049797

200601485K

196900084E

199607445D

199905744N

200105687H

Designation
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Executive Director & Group CEO
Director

Director
Director

Exeutive Director & CEO
Director

Director
Director
Director

Chairman, School of Science & Technnology
Member of Board of Trustees

Chairman

Director

Director

Chairman
Director

Vice Chairman
Director
Chairman
Director

Board Member
Chairman
Chairman
Member

Date of Appointment

01/05/2012
15/07/2011
01/09/2009
25/04/2013
28/03/2013

03/05/2013

28/03/2013
03/03/2014

03/03/2014

03/03/2014

28/03/2013
20/05/2013

26/04/2013

26/04/2013

29/10/2013

01/06/2011
01/06/2011
31/08/2012
31/08/2012
01/09/2009

19/07/2005
19/07/2005
01/07/2004
03/06/2002
30/01/2002
30/01/2002
01/01/2008
01/01/2014
15/07/2006
16/04/2002



