Seah Moon Ming

Directorship

Name of Company	Registration No	Designation	Date of Appointment
Alexandra Health Pte Ltd	200717564H	Director	01/05/2012
Alexandra Health System Pte Ltd	201108254N	Director	15/07/2011
DSO National Laboratories	199701777M	Director	01/09/2009
Lan Ting Holdings Pte. Ltd.	201311143G	Director	25/04/2013
Pavilion Energy Investments Pte. Ltd.	201211687K	Director	28/03/2013
Pavilion Energy Management Pte. Ltd.	201312032E	Director	03/05/2013
Pavilion Energy Pte. Ltd.	201210107Z	Executive Director & Group CEO	28/03/2013
Pavilion Energy Tanz Investment I Pte. Ltd.	201405831E	Director	03/03/2014
Pavilion Energy Tanz Investment II Pte. Ltd.	201405907G	Director	03/03/2014
Pavilion Energy Tanz Investment III Pte. Ltd.	201405874H	Director	03/03/2014
Pavilion Gas Pte. Ltd.	201211671M	Exeutive Director & CEO	28/03/2013
Pavilion Strategic Holdings I Pte. Ltd.	201313596N	Director	20/05/2013
Pavilion Strategic Holdings II Pte. Ltd.	201311270G	Director	26/04/2013
Pavilion Strategic Holdings III Pte. Ltd.	201311268C	Director	26/04/2013
Pavilion Strategic Holdings V Pte. Ltd.	201329229K	Director	29/10/2013
SIM University	200504979Z	Chairman, School of Science & Technnology	01/06/2011
	00000440514	Member of Board of Trustees	01/06/2011
Singapore Cooperation Enterprise	200601485K	Chairman	31/08/2012
Ciana and Taska also ing Electronica	400000045	Director	31/08/2012
Singapore Technologies Electronics Limited	196900084E	Director	01/09/2009
TP Innovation Holdings Pte Ltd	199607445D	Chairman	19/07/2005
		Director	19/07/2005
Trek 2000 International Ltd	199905744N	Vice Chairman	01/07/2004
		Director	03/06/2002
Trusted Board Ltd	200105687H	Chairman	30/01/2002
· · · · · · · · · · · ·		Director	30/01/2002
International Enterprise Singapore		Board Member	01/01/2008
		Chairman	01/01/2014
Temasek Polytechnic		Chairman	15/07/2006
		Member	16/04/2002